5 (CPN 002341315
s FLORENCE DISTRICT 5 (C )

ANDERSON
BROTHERS BANK

May 2024 Statement 04/17/2024 - 05/17/2024

Paying In

previous

Payment Due Date shown on

Page 2 of 3

Elan Financial Services (: 1-866-552-8855

terest: You have a 24 to 30 day i
balance in full by the Payment Due Date
avoid additional INTEREST CHARGES on Purchases, you must pay your new
the front of your monthly Account statement.

nterest-free period for Purchases pro
shown on your monthly Acco

vided you have paid your
unt statement. In order to
balance in full by the

There is no interest-free period for transactions that post to the Account as Advances or Balance Transfers

except as pro
to the Accoun

Post
Date

Trans

Date

Ref #

vided in any Offer Materials. Those transactions are subject to interest from the date they post
t until the date they are paid in full.

Amount

Notation

04/19
0419
04/22
04/29
05/08
05/08
05/09
05/15
05/16
05/16

04/18
04/18
04/20
04/26
05/06
05/06
05/08
05/14
05/14
05114

7496
9048
6670
1389
0793
1622
3056
2080
0091
9014

Transaction Description

SLED BACKGROUND CHECK EGOV.COM SC
SERVICE FEE2*SCI-SCGOV EGOV.COM  8C
MARRIOTT COLUMBIA  COLUMBIA SC
NATIONAL BUSINESS INST MICHAEL. HILL@ WI
PALMETTO PL 4029357733 SC
PALMETTO PL 4029357733 SC

ETSY, INC. 718-8557955 NY

SCHOOL SPECIALTY ECOMM 888-388-3224 WI
SOUTH CAROLINA ASSOCIA 803-7988380 SC
BEACH COVE RESORT 8439182000 SC
Total for Account

Trans

Date

04/30

Ref #

0213

Transaction Description

PAYMENT THANK YOU
Total for Account.

$25.00
$1.00
$279.75
$289.00
$250.00
$250.00
$628.56
$340.12
$355.00
$267.68

$2,686.11

Amount

$89.80cR ~—m—

Notation

$89.80CR R

Total Fees Charged in 2024
Total interest Charged in 2024

$0.00
$0.08CR

Continued on Next Page



i
nAe

JiN\ | ANDERSON
1i1:) | BROTHERS BANK

June 2024 Statement 05/18/2024 - 06/17/2024 Page 2 of 2
. . . ]
FLORENCE DISTRICT 5 (CPN 002341315) Elan Financial Services (' 1-866-552-8855

rTTT———"

v ey vy

Paying Interest: You have a 24 to 30 day interest-free period for Purchases provided you have paid your
previous balance in full by the Payment Due Date shown on your monthly Account statement. In order to
avoid additional INTEREST CHARGES on Purchases, you must pay your new balance in full by the
Payment Due Date shown on the front of your monthly Account stafement.

There is no interest-free period for transactions that post to the Account as Advances or Balance Transfers
except as provided in any Offer Materials. Those transactions are subject to interest from the date they post
to the Account until the date they are paid in full.

Post Trans
Date Date Ref# Transaction Description Amount Notation

05/29 05/28 5184 AMZN Mkip US*AX8297513 Amzn.com/bill WA $75.31
06/10 06/09 3614 AMZN Mktp US*Z97PRIGM3 Amzn.com/bill WA $51.55
- $126.86

Post Trans

Date Date Ref# Transaction Description Amount Notation

aymet

06/17 06/15 0009 PAYMENT THANK YOU $2,686.11cr
$2,686.11CR

Total Fees Charged in 2024 $0.00
Total interest Charged in 2024 $0.08CR

Your Annual Percentage Rate (APR) is the annual interest rate on your account.

**APR for current and future transactions.

Balance Annual Expires
Balance Subject to Interest Percentage with
Balance Type By Type Interest Rate Variable Charge Rate Statement
“*BALANCE TRANSFER $0.00 $0.00 YES $0.00 22.24%
**PURCHASES $126.86 $0.00 YES §0.00 22.24%
“*ADVANCES $0.00 $0.00 YES 30.00 29.99%
End of Statement



