

May 2024 Statement 04/17/2024 - 05/17/2024 FLORENCE DISTRICT 5 (CPN 002341315)

Elan Financial Services

Page 2 of 3 1-866-552-8855



Important Messages

Paying Interest: You have a 24 to 30 day interest-free period for Purchases provided you have paid your previous balance in full by the Payment Due Date shown on your monthly Account statement. In order to avoid additional INTEREST CHARGES on Purchases, you must pay your new balance in full by the Payment Due Date shown on the front of your monthly Account statement.

There is no interest-free period for transactions that post to the Account as Advances or Balance Transfers except as provided in any Offer Materials. Those transactions are subject to interest from the date they post to the Account until the date they are paid in full.

Post Date	Trans Date	Ref#	Transaction Description	Amount	Notation
			Purchases and Other Debits	\$25.00	Filtration and the second
04/19	04/18	7496	SLED BACKGROUND CHECK EGOV.COM SC	T	
04/19	04/18	9048	SERVICE FEE2*SCI-SCGOV EGOV.COM SC	\$1.00	
04/22	04/20	6670	MARRIOTT COLUMBIA COLUMBIA SC	\$279.75	
04/29	04/26	1389	NATIONAL BUSINESS INST MICHAEL.HILL@ WI	\$289.00	
05/08	05/06	0793	PALMETTO PL 4029357733 SC	\$250.00	
05/08	05/06	1622	PALMETTO PL 4029357733 SC	\$250.00	
05/09	05/08	3056	ETSY, INC. 718-8557955 NY	\$628.56	
05/15	05/14	2080	SCHOOL SPECIALTY ECOMM 888-388-3224 WI	\$340.12	
05/16	05/14	0091	SOUTH CAROLINA ASSOCIA 803-7988380 SC	\$355.00	
05/16	05/14	9014	BEACH COVE RESORT 8439189000 SC	\$267.68	
			Total for Account	\$2,686.11	
ansa	ctions	8	ILLING ACCOUNT ACTIVITY		
Post Date	Trans Date	; Ref#	Transaction Description	Amount	Notatio
			Payments and Other Credits		
05/02	04/30	0213	PAYMENT THANK YOU	\$89.80cr	
05/02	04/30	0210	Total for Account	\$89.80CR	

2024 Totals Year-to-Da	ate
Total Fees Charged in 2024	\$0.00
Total Interest Charged in 2024	\$0.08 ^{CR}

Total for Account



June 2024 Statement 05/18/2024 - 06/17/2024 FLORENCE DISTRICT 5 (CPN 002341315)

Elan Financial Services

Page 2 of 2

1-866-552-8855



Important Messages

Paying Interest: You have a 24 to 30 day interest-free period for Purchases provided you have paid your previous balance in full by the Payment Due Date shown on your monthly Account statement. In order to avoid additional INTEREST CHARGES on Purchases, you must pay your new balance in full by the Payment Due Date shown on the front of your monthly Account statement.

There is no interest-free period for transactions that post to the Account as Advances or Balance Transfers except as provided in any Offer Materials. Those transactions are subject to interest from the date they post to the Account until the date they are paid in full.

Post Date	Trans Date	Ref#	Transaction Description	Amount	Notation
			Purchases and Other Debits	ini in 1944 sadaar to godaa iso godaa oo goda daada ay	Signification of the control of the
05/29	05/28	5184	AMZN Mktp US*AX8297513 Amzn.com/bill WA	\$75.31	
06/10	06/09	3614	AMZN Mktp US*Z97PR9GM3 Amzn.com/bill WA	\$51.55	
			-	\$126.86	
Post Date	Trans Date	Ref#	Transaction Description	Amount	Notation
			Payments and Other Credits		
	06/15	0009	PAYMENT THANK YOU	\$2,686.11cr	2007-00-020-00-00-00-00-00-
				\$2,686,11CR	

2024 Totals Year-to-D	late
Total Fees Charged in 2024	\$0.00
Total Interest Charged in 2024	\$0.08 ^{CR}

Interest Charge Calculation

Your Annual Percentage Rate (APR) is the annual interest rate on your account.

^{**}APR for current and future transactions.

Balance Type	Balance By Type	Balance Subject to Interest Rate	Variable	Interest Charge	Annual Percentage Rate	Expires with Statement
**BALANCE TRANSFER **PURCHASES **ADVANCES	\$0.00 \$126.86 \$0.00	\$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00	YES YES YES	\$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00	22.24% 22.24% 29.99%	